
　　日進市議会議員名簿　（50音順）

令和6年11月15日現在

いわぶち　あきひさ

岩渕　晃久
おおはし　ゆうすけ

大橋　ゆうすけ
おおや　よしお

大屋　よしお
おのだ　としのぶ

小野田　利信
かのう　やすこ

加納　やすこ
かわしま　えみ

川嶋　恵美
こいで　あさこ

小出　あさこ
ごとう　みき

ごとう　みき
さかばやし　たくみ

坂林　たくみ
しまむら　きよみ

島村　きよみ
しらい　えりこ

白井　えり子
たけだ　はるとし

武田　治敏
たなか　とおる

田中　とおる
なかしま　まなみ

中島　まなみ
ふくやす　じゅんや

福安　淳也
ふなはし　よしえ

舟橋　よしえ
みずの　たかはる

水野　たかはる
やまだ　くみ

山田　久美
ゆきむら　ともこ

ゆきむら　ともこ
よしの　ゆうと

吉野　ゆうと

当選
回数

日進市岩崎町芦廻間94番地5
グローリアス日進岩崎台204

1

日進市岩崎町神明137番地

0561-74-1105 4

1

4

1

1

日進市赤池五丁目804番地

052-805-3601

0561-73-0235

090-9091-6513

0561-74-3110

日進市東山一丁目808番地

0561-50-2770

日進市藤島町瓶ノ側27番地1

日進市栄四丁目801番地
セルシオスクエア日進A棟110

0561-73-3890

14

日進市浅田町東前田35番地1

12

15

日進市米野木町土岡100番地

日進市東山二丁目604番地

日進市折戸町寺脇33番地1
グローリアスヒルズ日進1001

日進市藤塚六丁目25番地11 0561-73-6336

0561-72-1885

13 090-4013-1225

0561-78-9241

052-801-0360

3

1

050-3562-0402

052-804-5172

0561-73-5679

052-801-7780

052-846-3335

1

4

2

20 日進市岩崎町新ラ田93番地34

日進市梅森台四丁目90番地

16

17

日進市香久山三丁目1303番地

日進市岩崎町野田3番地20

日進市赤池一丁目2801番地
エクセルヤマキ60C

18

19

4

8

3

4

2

3

1

1

3

電話番号

8

9

0561-72-4880

052-808-4013

10 日進市南ヶ丘二丁目10番地8

住           所

1

0561-74-8330

日進市米野木台一丁目912番地

日進市栄一丁目1107番地
インサイド日進202

2

3

4

6

5

7

氏     名

日進市五色園一丁目901番地


